DEFINITIEF 24 JANUARI 2024 CAT1 bartw.bga@gmail.com

TRANSPONDERPROBLEMEN CAT1

Woonplaats|SponsornaamlLege transponder
NT-28302

DAGUITSLAG CAT1

1 G27 Max van Boxel Zaandam 2 30,1
2 27 Kees Hooft Amsterdam 2 29
3 44 Stan Jonkmans Zaandam 2 28
4 118 Kees Mooijer Middelie 1 22
5 84 Pieter Overmars Amsterdam 1 21
6 25 Marcel Leenaars Amsterdam 15
7 113 Gertde Jong Amsterdam 14
8 38 Arjen van Ketel Amsterdam 38 13
9 49 Joost van Leenders Amsterdam 12
10 75 Marc van der Maarel Ouderkerk aan De Amstel 11
11 36 Willem van Randeraad Waarder 10
12 50 Paul Kuyer Ouderkerk aan De Amstel 9
13 35 Jelmer Looijesteijn Amsterdam 8

TRANSPONDER CAT1

Info 60rnd 24km 00:38:31uur (gem. 38,5sec) 37,4km/h

1 G27 Max van Boxel 60 38:31.715 46.728 30.779
2 27 Kees Hooft 60 39:01.861 47.400 32.024
3 44 Stan Jonkmans 59 38:42.177 45.515 33.551
4 118 Kees Mooijer 54 35:22.521 39.734 34.988
5 84 Pieter Overmars 54 35:24.997 42.549 31.827
6 25 Marcel Leenaars 48 32:12.118 32.742 32.742
7 113 Gertde Jong 48 32:15.024 34.869 34.398
8 38 Arjen van Ketel 48 32:15.060 35.026 34.992
9 49 Joost van Leenders 48 32:15.110 34.690 34.023

10 75 Marc van der Maarel 48 32:15.535 35.607 34.993
11 36 Willem van Randeraad 48 32:17.558 36.792 35.274

12 50 Paul Kuyer 48 32:18.905 37.854 35.245
13 35  Jelmer Looijesteijn 48 32:29.628 46.669 34.829
14 14 Erwin Nelissen 32 22:57.584 53.888 34.843
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15 41 Allard van der Sluis 19 13:51.539 1:38.133 34.896



TUSSENKLASSEMENT CAT1
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DEFINITIEF

24 JANUARI 2024

DAGUITSLAG CAT2

~ Nr Naam  Woonplaats Sponsor Rnd Pnt

97
46
1
65
58
45
20
30
9
10 32
11 94
12 22
13 34
14 101
15 91
16 w80
17 21
18 81
19 84
20 73
21 53
22 43
23 104
24 | 62
25 51
26 50
27 93
28 83
29 41
30 6
31 4
32 5
33 40

©O©oO~NOOLE, WNPE

Harm IJsseldijk
Wouter Roosjen
Richard Jong
Henk Wildschut
Kelvin van Ham
Rik Hoekstra
Niels Geise
Tijmen Smit

Eelco Nap

Renee Schipper
Erik Tijs

Simon Salome
Henry Samsom
Tjerk Gualthérie van Weezel
Huub Roelvink
Esther Pennings
Bram Biesterveld
Chiel Smit

Paul Wind

Marco Stoltenborg
Janiek Bartelson
Ingmar Ploemen
Rob Zuiker
Leendert Wals
Thad van der Bruggen
Bert Matla

Arco de Vries
Michiel van Laer
Bart Kuil

Job Bohnen
Marlies Galesloot
Rob Zwartele
Martijn Kroonenberg

CAT2

Mildam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amstelveen
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Weesp
Amsterdam
Wilnis
Abcoude
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Volendam
Amsterdam
Nigtevecht
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Wilnis
llpendam
Breukelen
Weesp
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Laren
Amsterdam
Muiden
Amsterdam
Amstelveen
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TRANSPONDER CAT2

Info 45rnd 18km 00:28:44uur (gem. 38,3sec) 37,6km/h

)

Laatste Snelste

1 97 Harm 1Jsseldijk 45 28:44.685 32.261 32261 2
2 46 Wouter Roosjen 45 28:45.182 | 33.125 33.125 2
3 1 Richard Jong 45 28:45.632 33.040 32.808 2
4 | 65 Henk Wildschut 39 25:04.522 | 34.759 33.181 1
5 58 Kelvin van Ham 39 25:05.982 32.970 32970 1
6 45 Rik Hoekstra 39 25:06.468 @ 33.152 32337 |1
7 20 Niels Geise 39 25:06.615 33.468 32979 1
8 30 Tijmen Smit 39 25:07.127  34.212 32696 1
9 9 Eelco Nap 39 25:07.621 33.862 33.862 1
10 32 Renee Schipper 39 25:13.452 | 38.970 34453 1
11 22 Simon Salome 33 21:43.984 34.084 34084 O
12 94 Erik Tijs 33 21:44.036 @ 34.263 34263 O
13 34 Henry Samsom 33 21:44.177 32.753 32753 0
14 101 | Tjerk Gualthérie van Weezel = 33 21:44.303  34.279 33862 O
15 91 Huub Roelvink 33 21:44.348 33.778 33.778 0
16 21 Bram Biesterveld 33 21:44.414 34.084 34.084 O
17 W80 | Esther Pennings 33 21:44.433 33.618 33618 O
18 81 Chiel Smit 33 21:44.449 @ 32.983 32983 0
19 84 Paul Wind 33 21:44.484 32.539 32539 0
20 73 Marco Stoltenborg 33 21:44.516 33.696 33696 O
21 53 Janiek Bartelson 33 21:44.758 33.337 33337 0
22 43 Ingmar Ploemen 33 21:44.900 33.892 33892 O
23 104 Rob Zuiker 33 21:45.409 34.256 34256 O
24 62 Leendert Wals 33 21:45.575 33.946 33946 O
25 50 Bert Matla 33 21:45.619 33.814 33814 0
26 51 Thad van der Bruggen 33 21:45.636 34.679 34679 O
27 93 Arco de Vries 33 21:45.703 33.488 33488 0
28 83 Michiel van Laer 33 21:45.970 34.896 3489 O
29 41 Bart Kuil 33 21:46.252 34.025 34.025 O
30 6 Job Bohnen 33 21:46.276 @ 33.549 33549 0
31 4 Marlies Galesloot 33 21:46.466 34.170 34170 O
32| 5 Rob Zwartele 33 21:46.541 34.012 34.012 O
33 40 Martijn Kroonenberg 33 22:26.636 1:16.204 35555 O
34 100 | Maarten Quist 28 18:54.138 | 1:35.184 32923 O



TUSSENKLASSEMENT CAT2

Nr NEET) Woonplaats Sponsor Pnt
1 1 Richard Jong Amsterdam 203,3
2 45 Rik Hoekstra Amsterdam 141,1
3 65 Henk Wildschut Amsterdam 134
4 | W80 Esther Pennings Amsterdam 126
5 20 Niels Geise Amstelveen 122
6 32 Renee Schipper Amsterdam 107
7 97 Harm IJsseldijk 102,1
8 9 Eelco Nap Amsterdam 97
9 101 @ Tjerk Gualthérie van Weezel Abcoude 86,1
10 53 Janiek Bartelson Amsterdam 85
11 91 Huub Roelvink Amsterdam 84
12 30 Tijmen Smit Amsterdam 79
13 73 Marco Stoltenborg Amsterdam 79
14 | 81 Chiel Smit Amsterdam 76
15 84 Paul Wind Nigtevecht 76
16 | 93 Arco de Vries Amsterdam 73
17 35 Jan Hubert Amsterdam 72
18 94 Erik Tijs Weesp 69
19 62 Leendert Wals llpendam 64
20 46 Wouter Roosjen Mildam 63
21 44 Lisa van der Veen Amsterdam 62
22 29 Michiel van Asbeck Amsterdam 62
23 52 Andy van Waes Amstelveen 57
24 22 Simon Salome Amsterdam 56
25 58 Kelvin van Ham Amsterdam 51
26 37 Suzanne Mulder 50
27 40 Martijn Kroonenberg Amstelveen 43
28 34 Henry Samsom Wilnis 39
29 4 Marlies Galesloot Muiden 36
30 5 Rob Zwartele Amsterdam 30
31 90 Thijs Wagenaar Ouderkerk aan De Amstel 28
32 104 @ Rob Zuiker Wilnis 27
33 16 Jeroen Kolenberg Abcoude 27
34 24 Jelle Sernee Amsterdam 26
35 78 Christiaan Brommersma Amsterdam 26
36 43 Ingmar Ploemen Amsterdam 24
37 83 Michiel van Laer Amsterdam 22
38 42 Niels Siemons Amsterdam 21
39 48 Frank Onink Ouderkerk aan De Amstel 19
40 51 Thad van der Bruggen Breukelen 18
41 75 Paul Muller Amsterdam 18
42 21 Bram Biesterveld Volendam 14
43 36 Theo Berkhout Hauwert 13
44 33 Cas Westhoff Amsterdam 11
45 72 Mark Wildschut Landsmeer 10
46 2 Houke Boon Amsterdam 9
47 50 Bert Matla Weesp 5
48 41 Bart Kuil Laren 4
49 6 Job Bohnen Amsterdam 1



DEFINITIEF 24 JANUARI 2024 CAT6 bartw.bga@gmail.com

DAGUITSLAG CAT6

1 42 Willemvan den Berg Amsterdam 51
2 | 93 Harmen Hofstra Amsterdam 4
3 86 Rene Dodeman Amsterdam 3
4 | 40 Boris Rowaan Amsterdam 2
5 31 Martijn Kollen Amstelveen 1
6 | 18 Ruud Bon Aalsmeer

TRANSPONDER CAT6

Info 20rnd 8km 00:16:57uur (gem. 50,9sec) 28,3km/h

Pl Nr Naam Rnd Tijd Laatste Snelste Groep
1 42 Willem van den Berg 20 16:57.613 43.761 41762 O
2 | 93  Harmen Hofstra 20 16:58.443 44.974 41.040 O
3 86 Rene Dodeman 20 17:03.433 46.119 44830 O
4 | 40 Boris Rowaan 20 17:07.737 | 45.857 41833 0
5 31 Martijn Kollen 20 17:07.828 54.174 41.800 O
6 18 Ruud Bon 20 17:54.284 | 58.898 46.336 O
7 19 Anna Maria van der Steeg 19 17.03.249 59.777 47334 O
8 3  Marissa Wijnker 18 17:39.918 | 1:00.253 50.360 O

TUSSENKLASSEMENT CAT6

Pl Nr Naam Woonplaats Sponsor Pnt Pr Af Tot

1 10 Maartje Klein Gouda 24,4 24,4
2 92 Louis Rademaker Amsterdam 13,1 13,1
3 40 Boris Rowaan Amsterdam 10 10
4 | 42 Willem van den Berg Amsterdam 9,1 9,1
5 31 Martijn Kollen Amstelveen

6 18 Ruud Bon Aalsmeer
7 93 Harmen Hofstra Amsterdam
8 | 90 Berend Jan Langenberg = Montfoort
9 86 Rene Dodeman Amsterdam
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